
Jumping
 Distances 

www.equiteam.co.uk Equiteam

These distances are guidelines for training purposes. It is better to make

them too long than too short. 

These distances are for normal length strides.

Distances are for horses Paces Feet Metres

3 9 2.7

3.3 10 3

Min

Max

Min

Max

Bounce  Min

Max

Placing Pole in Canter  3.3

3.6

3.5

4

7

10

11

10

12

21

3

3.4

3

3.7

6.4Min

Max 7.524.58 - 8.6

Placing Pole in Trot  

One Stride  

Five Strides  

Four Strides  

Three Strides  

Two Strides  Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Min

11

15

19

22

12

33 10

36 11

45 13.7

16 48 14.6

57 17.4

20 60 18.3

66 20.1

24 72 22


