

Jumping Distances

These distances are guidelines for training purposes. It is better to make them too long than too short.

These distances are for normal length strides.

Distances are for horses		Paces	Feet	Metres
Placing Pole in Trot	Min	3	9	2.7
	Max	3.3	10	3
Placing Pole in Canter	Min	3.3	10	3
	Max	3.6	11	3.4
Bounce	Min	3.5	10	3
	Max	4	12	3.7
One Stride	Min	7	21	6.4
	Max	8 - 8.6	24.5	7.5
Two Strides	Min	11	33	10
	Max	12	36	11
Three Strides	Min	15	45	13.7
	Max	16	48	14.6
Four Strides	Min	19	57	17.4
	Max	20	60	18.3
Five Strides	Min	22	66	20.1
	Max	24	72	22